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Men / 41 / 6-7
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Underwood670
Go For It

9.700 9.400 8.70010.400 10.4009.600 58.200
1 1 1 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Breckin Murphy443
Downriver

8.600 9.100 9.3009.200 9.4008.800 54.400
2T 4T 7 1 5 4 2 

2 

Dominic Russo433
Discover

8.600 9.200 8.10010.000 10.4007.600 53.900
2T 2T 2 11* 13 1T 3T

3T

Paul Salazar431
Discover

8.400 9.100 8.1009.300 9.6009.400 53.900
4 4T 5T 11* 2 3 3T

3T

Carter Perry669
Go For It

7.900 9.200 9.1009.500 8.7008.300 52.700
8T 2T 3T 2 8T 5 5 

5 

Bryson Fung1121
Liberty

8.300 8.400 8.8008.500 8.4009.200 51.600
5 6 11 5 3 8 6 

6 

Leon Shelton119
Anchorage

7.800 7.700 8.2009.500 7.7008.300 49.200
10 7 3T 9T 8T 9 7T

7T

Gabriel Suarez432
Discover

8.100 7.500 9.0007.800 8.6008.200 49.200
6T 8T 13 3 10T 6 7T

7T

Rayan Khodadad1119
Liberty

7.400 7.400 8.5007.900 8.5009.000 48.700
12 10T 12 7T 4 7 9 

9 

Makaio Oca894
Hawaii

8.100 7.000 8.2009.300 7.1008.700 48.400
6T 12T 5T 9T 6 10T 10 

10 

Dennis Gasser430
Discover

7.900 7.400 7.9008.900 7.0008.600 47.700
8T 10T 8 13 7 12 11 

11 

Ethan Gardner707
Gym Nevada

7.700 7.500 8.9008.700 7.1007.700 47.600
11 8T 9T 4 12 10T 12 

12 

Hegan Schramm68
AirTime

7.000 7.000 8.5008.700 6.8008.200 46.200
13 12T 9T 7T 10T 13 13 

13 
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Men / 41 / 8-9
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reid Campbell278
Calgary

9.700 10.500 9.10010.500 10.4009.700 59.900
4 1 2 7 6 3 1 

1 

Joshua Hands275
Calgary

9.200 10.300 8.10010.700 10.7009.300 58.300
9 2T 1 22 11T 1 2 

2 

Kobe Stratton276
Calgary

9.600 9.800 8.60010.200 10.1009.800 58.100
5T 4T 5T 17 3T 5 3 

3 

Rekstyn Josi634
Gem State

9.900 9.700 8.9008.900 10.50010.100 58.000
2 7 22 10T 2 2 4 

4 

Everett Hart674
Go For It

9.100 10.300 8.20010.400 10.0009.800 57.800
10 2T 3 21 3T 6T 5 

5 

Noah Hinkley396
Denali

9.800 9.500 8.40010.100 10.0009.600 57.400
3 10 7T 19 7 6T 6 

6 

Ari Crockett671
Go For It

8.800 9.100 9.30010.300 9.30010.400 57.200
12T 12T 4 4T 1 16T 7 

7 

Nicholas Koustov-Tang279
Calgary

10.000 9.600 9.80010.000 9.4008.300 57.100
1 8T 9T 1 20 15 8 

8 

Ikaia Oca895
Hawaii

9.600 9.800 8.7009.500 9.6009.500 56.700
5T 4T 17 15T 8 12T 9 

9 

Aj Mercado1123
Liberty

9.500 8.900 9.7009.800 9.6009.100 56.600
7T 15T 12T 2 13T 12T 10 

10 

Christian Morales672
Go For It

8.600 9.600 9.0009.800 10.0009.400 56.400
15 8T 12T 8T 9T 6T 11 

11 

Daniel Morales673
Go For It

8.500 9.800 8.9009.800 10.2009.000 56.200
16 4T 12T 10T 15T 4 12 

12 

Aizen Ramos1376
Oregon

8.700 8.200 9.30010.000 9.8009.800 55.800
14 22 9T 4T 3T 9T 13 

13 

Malcolm Blair1489
SGA BAL

8.800 9.100 9.0009.900 9.8008.200 54.800
12T 12T 11 8T 21T 9T 14 

14 

Caden Gianni1124
Liberty

8.300 8.800 8.90010.100 9.5009.100 54.700
17 17 7T 10T 13T 14 15 

15 

Leif Osmond277
Calgary

9.500 8.500 8.70010.200 8.1009.300 54.300
7T 19T 5T 15T 11T 21 16 

16 

Braxton Mabey70
AirTime

8.200 8.600 8.9009.700 9.7009.000 54.100
18 18 15 10T 15T 11 17 

17 

Jashan Sahota1126
Liberty

9.000 8.000 9.2009.300 8.8009.400 53.700
11 23 18 6 9T 20 18 

18 

Isaac Mackey1488
SGA BAL

7.900 9.100 8.5009.600 9.3009.000 53.400
20 12T 16 18 15T 16T 19 

19 

Alexander Malcho444
Downriver

7.800 9.200 8.3009.000 9.1008.200 51.600
21 11 21 20 21T 19 20 

20 

Elliott Castillo1125
Liberty

8.000 8.500 9.6009.100 7.0009.000 51.200
19 19T 19T 3 15T 23 21 

21 

Howard Okamoto1122
Liberty

7.500 8.300 8.9009.100 9.2007.900 50.900
23 21 19T 10T 23 18 22 

22 

Robby Meehan1127
Liberty

7.700 8.900 7.2008.000 8.0008.400 48.200
22 15T 23 23 19 22 23 

23 
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Men / 41 / 10+
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bruce Chuto Nuevo892
Hawaii

9.500 10.200 9.1009.900 9.9009.700 58.300
2 1 4 6 3 1T 1 

1 

Logan Lamsek1486
SGA BAL

9.300 9.700 9.2009.600 8.8009.800 56.400
3 2 5T 4T 2 8 2 

2 

Jack Schilling1115
Liberty

8.400 8.800 9.40010.000 9.7009.300 55.600
6T 6 3 2T 4T 3 3 

3 

Bryson Boyea-Quiton893
Hawaii

9.600 7.500 9.20010.200 9.3009.300 55.100
1 9 2 4T 4T 5 4 

4 

Sho Cabezas1117
Liberty

7.900 9.100 9.8009.600 9.4009.200 55.000
8 4 5T 1 6T 4 5 

5 

Elijah Moya891
Hawaii

8.900 7.600 7.90010.500 9.90010.100 54.900
5 8 1 11 1 1T 6 

6 

Riley Dietz196
Avant Coeur

9.200 9.000 8.5009.100 9.1009.200 54.100
4 5 8T 8 6T 7 7 

7 

Evan Migal1487
SGA BAL

8.400 9.500 8.4009.100 9.2008.900 53.500
6T 3 8T 9 8T 6 8 

8 

Braden Coleman1118
Liberty

7.500 7.700 8.9009.300 8.1008.600 50.100
9 7 7 7 10 9 9 

9 

Abraham Gangarapu1116
Liberty

7.300 7.100 8.3007.900 6.8008.200 45.600
10 10 10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Collin Scott197
Avant Coeur

0.000 0.000 9.4000.000 0.0008.900 18.300
11 11 11 2T 8T 11 11 

11 
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Men / 42 / 6-9
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fischer Crane71
AirTime

8.100 7.700 8.0008.100 7.2007.300 46.400
1 1 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Niam Phothivongsa458
Dynamic

5.800 7.300 8.3007.200 8.0008.600 45.200
2 2 2 1 1 1 2 

2 
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Men / 41,42 / All Ages
Session: 8C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Calgary * 178.900 29.300 30.600 31.400 27.600 28.800 31.200
21 1 1 3 1

2 Go For It * 176.200 27.600 29.700 31.100 27.400 29.800 30.600
33 2 2 1 2

3 Hawaii * 172.600 28.700 27.600 30.600 27.000 29.300 29.400
42 4 3 2 3

4 Liberty * 169.500 26.900 26.900 29.900 29.100 27.900 28.800
14 5 4 4 4

5 SGA BAL * 166.600 26.500 28.300 29.100 26.700 27.700 28.300
55 3 5 5 6

6 Discover * 159.100 25.100 25.800 28.200 25.200 26.200 28.600
76 6 6 6 5

7 AirTime * 146.700 23.300 23.300 26.500 25.400 24.500 23.700
67 7 7 7 7
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